
22-23 MIDDLE SCHOOL COUNSELOR CONTACT INFORMATION

SCHOOL NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS GRADE LEVEL

Bailey Linsay Whitley 850-806-5912 Lwhitley@escdfl.us 6th Grade

Blair Baker 850-806-5910 Bbaker4@ecsdfl.us 7th Grade

Denise Dean 850-806-5911 Ddean@ecsdfl.us 8th Grade

Wendy Bonal-Smith 850-806-5913 Wbonal-smith@ecsdfl.us Testing Coordinator

Bellview Jan Robbins 850-777-5866 Jrobbins@ecsdfl.us 6th Grade

Sharnell Swanson 850-777-5834 Sswanson@ecsdfl.us 7th Grade

Gail O'Neal 850-777-5810 Goneal@ecsdfl.us 8th Grade

Beulah Zoraida Narvaez 850-316-3909 Znarvaez@ecsdfl.us 6th Grade

Tammy Westmark 850-316-3814 Twestmark@ecsdfl.us 7th Grade

Julie Madison-Tompkins 850-316-3815 Jmadison-tompkins@ecsdfl.us 8th Grade

Brown Barge Danielle Fryman 850-903-0439 Dfryman1@ecsdfl.us All Grades

Ernest Ward Amy Dozier 850-761-6310 Adozier@ecsdfl.us All Grades

Ferry Pass Samantha Goodin 850-494-5650 ext 243 Sgoodin@ecsdfl.us 6th Grade

Kimberly Warren 850-494-5650 ext 227 Kwarren@ecsdfl.us 7th Grade

Laura Worley 850-494-5650 ext 228 Lworley@ecsdfl.us 8th Grade

Ransom Kathy Carter 850-937-2220 ext 233 Kcarter2@ecsdfl.us 6th Grade

Charlotte Ruiz 850-937-2220 ext 230 Cruiz1@ecsdfl.us 7th Grade

Sarah Bonner 850-937-2220 ext 232 Sbonner@ecsdfl.us 8th Grade

Warrington Stacy Moore 850-806-7712 Smoore10@ecsdfl.us 6th Grade

Levon Wright 850-806-7710 Lwright3@ecsdfl.us 7th Grade

Briana Small 850-806-7711 Bsmall@ecsdfl.us 8th Grade

Workman Dana Johnson 850-876-7054 DJohnson25@ecsdfl.us 6th Grade

Ebony Pitts 850-806-8429 Epitts@ecsdfl.us 7th Grade

Erica Brown-Adams 850-876-7082 Eadams@ecsdfl.us 8th Grade


